

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 895 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

KAILASH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kr. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original records awaited. Sole respondent has
appeared. Additional documents, if any, shall be filed
within two weeks.

List the matter on 8.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar